g Fuji Champion Race Series Rd.5

11/2-3
WAKO'S 21" -i-My7 SBIBIE+-2 B3 KART-3
A—N—h-b R 2024111124 45
'@UJIQPEEDWAY TEHRR Weather :Rain
Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Track :Wet
Pos No Class C.P. Name Car Engine Type Lap Total Time :::7{1 Gap  BestTime Lap
1 2 SKI 1 &u#: NRYZE/AIH M LES YZ250F = 1 341.203 69314 g 7
2 27 SKI 2 YUUKA SEIWA NSF250 h=— 1 341991 69.068  0.788 0.788 & =
3 16 SK1 3 tva4 MATUO INDUSTRY  NSF250 f=— 1 342806 68815 1.603 0.815 ¥ ow
4 30 SKI 4 BHESL F-h9=RS125 RS125  h=— 1 343674 68548 2471 0.868 -
5 33 SKi 5 WESH MATSUO INDUSTRY NSF250 H=— 1 344240 68375  3.037 0.566 = =
6 3 SKI 6 diRER TC COMPANY YZ  YZ250F h=- 1 344973 68152 3770 0.733 g &
7 42 SK1 7 HES BT hRYZ YZ250F b=- 1 345529 67.984 4326 0.556 -
8 4 SK1 8 HibEM DUYZIREE LB YZ250F b 1 346.057 67.825 4854 0528 &
9 19 SK1 9 J|FEHEKRF P-4 YZ250F b= 1 346591 67666 5388 0.534 & 3
10 79 SK2 1 HimE= FI5E7 0515 YZ125 b= 1 347.651 67.350 6.448 1.060 .
11 75 SK2 2 FEIESR TEAMAIZTES~F—  YZ125  b=— 1 348415 67125  7.212 0.764 s s
12 64 SK2 3 BAERE EXPRESS YZ-125  YZ125  p=- 1 348935 66.973  7.732 0.520 - -
13 46 SK2 4 EHES msij125 YZ125 b= 1 3'49.853 66705 8650 0.918 . =
14 74 SK2 5 AR%H GC#74 YZ125  b=- 1 350745 66.447 9542 0.892 s =
15 48 SK2 6 [MEisE=E KIKI YZ125 YZ125 2xws 1 351224  66.310  10.021 0.479 - -
1 SK1 ER EE IA77—AF asami YZ250F pz=— DNS
Start Time :10:12°01 Entry :16 Start:15 Finish :15

SCEARFZ 10:12(Start)~10:18(2Lap)
FERREZI(10:19~) FifEH TET
XIS LINICHAGEBEEEXERLET S,




